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11040-440
11040-790
11090-374
11090-376
12120-326
16010-311
16060-316
16060-317
16210-203
16210-204
16210-318
16210-323
16210-329
16210-330
16211-200
16212-202
16212-201
3900-447
3900-448
4505-331
4505-329
4605-514
51198
5220-305
BS070201
CM000245
FB030232
FB130212
FC030006
HC700415
HC700416
HF449063
HM583208
HN704901
HN704902
HS347600
HY702916
JC620422
JC700412
JC700420
JC700434
JC700920
JS347400
PP130003
PP130006
PP130007
4800-172
4800-071
4800-101

KNOB

DECAL, MADE IN USA

END CAP

RING, HANDLE GRIP

NON-SLIP

FOOT PAD

PLASTIC GUIDE

PLASTIC GUIDE

W/ PVOT ARM

P/ WEIGHT BRACKET

PIN, PVOT

VINYL GRIP

PNVOT SHAFT

SLEEVE

W/ MAIN FRAME

W/ ADJUSTING TUBE

W/ PVOT ARM

DECAL CYBEX 1.94 HOR BLACK
DECAL CYBEX 1.94 HOR SILVER
BUMPER, 1.50 DIA

PIN,DETENT

GRIP 1.38 OD X .94 ID
WARRANTY BOOK

2.00 X 4.00 BUMPER

COM SPRING .56 x .66 1.50 LG
DECAL, CAPACITY

BEARING, RADIAL 17 mm EXT RACE
BUSHING, FLANGE .75 1D x.875 OD x.75 LG
TOLERANCE RING 1.575 ID
BHSCS .375-16 X .75

BHSCS .375-16 X .875

INSERT 3/4 X 1/4-20

10-32 X .25LG

LOCKNUT, .375-16 NYLON
LOCKNUT, .375-16 NYLON
WASHER, SAE .375

SET SCREW .375-16 X 1.25
BHSCS .250-20 x 1.50

BHSCS .375-16 X .50

BHSCS .375-16 X 1.25

BHSCS .375-16 X 3.00

FHSCS .375-16X1.25
LOCKWASHER, INT TOOTH .375
INSERT, DOMED PLASTIC
INSERT, PLASTIC END

INSERT, DOMED PLASTIC
SEAT PAD

SHOULDER PAD

WEAR COVER
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DE000001-1
DE000001-2
DE000001-3
DE000001-4
DE000001-6
DE000001-7
DE000001-8
DEO000001-A
DE000001-D
8500-025-1
8500-025-2
8500-025-3
8500-025-4
8500-025-6
8500-025-7
8500-025-8
8500-025-A
8500-025-D
16210-598-1
16210-598-2
16210-598-3

16210-598-4
16210-598-6
16210-598-7
16210-598-8
16210-598-A
16210-598-D
YA000201
YA000226
YG000002
11090K006

DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, CAUTION
DECAL, CAUTION
DECAL, CAUTION
DECAL, CAUTION
DECAL, CAUTION
DECAL, CAUTION
DECAL, CAUTION
DECAL, CAUTION
DECAL, CAUTION
PLACARD
PLACARD
PLACARD

PLACARD
PLACARD
PLACARD
PLACARD
PLACARD
PLACARD

ADH, THRDLKR, REM NO. 242

LOCTITE #680 .5 Ml

PLEASE USE WHITE LITHIUM GREASE
KIT, HANDLE END CAPS

GERMAN
FRENCH
SPANISH
ENGLISH
JAPANESE
SWEDISH
RUSSIAN
DANISH
DUTCH
GERMAN
FRENCH
SPANISH
ENGLISH
JAPANESE
SWEDISH
RUSSIAN
DANISH
DUTCH
GERMAN
FRENCH
SPANISH

ENGLISH
JAPANESE
SWEDISH
RUSSIAN
DANISH
DUTCH



16212K001 Seated Calf Assembly Kit
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11040-440
11090-374
11090-376
16060-316
16060-317
16210-330
16212-202
16212-201
4505-329
4605-514
BS070201
FB030232
FC030006
HF449063
HM583208
HN704902
HY702916
JC620422
PP130007
DE000001-1
DE000001-2
DE000001-3
DE000001-4
DE000001-6
DE000001-7
DE000001-8
DE000001-A
DE000001-D
8500-025-1
8500-025-2
8500-025-3
8500-025-4
8500-025-6
8500-025-7
8500-025-8
8500-025-A

8500-025-D
16210-598-1
16210-598-2
16210-598-3
16210-598-4
16210-598-6
16210-598-7
16210-598-8
16210-598-A
16210-598-D
YA000201
YA000226
YG000002
16212K001
11090K 006

KNOB

END CAP

RING, HANDLE GRIP
PLASTIC GUIDE

PLASTIC GUIDE

SLEEVE

W/ ADJUSTING TUBE
W/PIVOT ARM
PIN,.DETENT

GRIP 1.38 OD X .94 ID
COM SPRING .56 x .66 1.50 LG
BEARING, RADIAL 17 mm EXT RACE
TOLERANCE RING 1.575 ID
INSERT 3/4 X 1/4-20

10-32 X .25 LG

LOCKNUT, .375-16 NYLON
SET SCREW .375 -16 X 1.25
BHSCS .250-20 x 1.50
INSERT, DOMED PLASTIC
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, WARNING
DECAL, CAUTION

DECAL, CAUTION

DECAL, CAUTION

DECAL, CAUTION

DECAL, CAUTION

DECAL, CAUTION

DECAL, CAUTION

DECAL, CAUTION

DECAL, CAUTION

PLACARD

PLACARD

PLACARD

PLACARD

PLACARD

PLACARD

PLACARD

PLACARD

PLACARD

ADH, THRDLKR, REM NO. 242
LOCTITE #680 .5 MI

PLEASE USE WHITE LITHIUM GREASE
SEATED CALF ASSEMBLY
KIT, HANDLE END CAPS

GERMAN
FRENCH
SPANISH
ENGLISH
JAPANESE
SWEDISH
RUSSIAN
DANISH
DUTCH
GERMAN
FRENCH
SPANISH
ENGLISH
JAPANESE
SWEDISH
RUSSIAN
DANISH

DUTCH
GERMAN
FRENCH
SPANISH
ENGLISH
JAPANESE
SWEDISH
RUSSIAN
DANISH
DUTCH
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